
Travel Subsidy for buyers and Incentive Bonus for owners and
trainers of winning Japanese-breds available!

*For more information on Japanese-breds and Japanese sales, visit https://jp-breds.com/en/
Contact: Ms Satomi Oka at   Satomi@bloodstock.jp 　Tel: +61 414 414 450

Bellagio Opera, 
22 Chiba Thoroughbred Sale graduate, 
winner of 2024, 2025 G1 Osaka Hai

Faust Rasen, 
23 Summer Sale graduate,
winner of G2 Yayoi Sho

Lebensstil,
21 September Sale graduate, 
winner of G2 All Comers

WHERE ELITE ATHLETES ARE BORN
Find your next star 

in the land of 
world-class breeding

Hokkaido Training Sale May 20 (Tue) (May 19 (Mon) Inspection) JRA Sapporo Racecourse
(2-Year-Olds)

Chiba Thoroughbred Sale May 26 (Mon) Funabashi Racecourse (Chiba)
(2-Year-Olds)

Kyushu Sale June 17 (Tue)  JBBA Kyushu Stallion Station (Kagoshima)
(Yearlings)

Hachinohe Sale July 2 (Wed) Hachinohe Sales Complex (Aomori)
(Yearlings)

Hokkaido Selection Sale July 21 (Mon) Premium Session
July 23 (Wed) Hokkaido Sales Complex (Shizunai)

(Selected Yearlings)

Hokkaido Summer Sale August 18 (Mon) - 22 (Fri) Hokkaido Sales Complex (Shizunai)
(Yearlings)

Hokkaido September Sale September 15 (Mon) - 17 (Wed)    Hokkaido Sales Complex (Shizunai)
(Yearlings)

Hokkaido Autumn Sale October 13 (Mon) - 14 (Tue)   Hokkaido Sales Complex (Shizunai)
(Yearlings)

VenueSale Date

Join us at JAPANESE SALES 
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